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Gen Place
7
8
3
4
19
10

11
17
21
12
11

36
23
22

10
26
25
14
18
17
16
12

20
29
35
30
34
49
39
25
40
19
43
15

Name
Andrew Holland
Josh Eckendorf
Desiree Terella
Eric Krause
Mathew McClellan
Joe Eckendorf
Nancy Herbst
Lauren Eckendorf
Thomas Nickou
Tony Fensel
Chris Hunt
Mike Durlin
Ben Miller
Sarah Holland
Jill Orris
Alan Ellsworth
Dan Giannelli
Tim Cross
Felisa Rzepecki
Juliann Worden
Ray Dworakowski
Dave Perkowski
Sarah Teed
Ronnie Graff
Loretta Nelson
Pamela Wassell
Sherry Mason

Kathy Schreckengrost

Greg Troyer
Ashley Orris
Michael McCarthy
Douglas Luthringer
Rick Rodland
Howard Kubinski
James Brown
Jennifer Blose
John Ziesenheim
Mary Hammer
Dennis Olesnanik
Lydia Maring

City
Erie PA
Fairview PA
Fairview PA
Erie PA
Saegertown PA
Fairview PA
Erie PA
Fairview PA
Waterford PA

Edinboroedinboro PA

Waterford PA
Girard PA
Mckean

Erie PA
Waterford PA
Erie PA

Erie PA

Erie PA
Fairview PA
Harborcreek PA
Girard PA
Mc Kean PA
Erie PA
Mckean PA
Erie PA

Erie PA
Cochranton PA
Erie PA
Waterford PA
Waterford PA
Fairview PA
Erie PA

Erie PA

Erie PA

Erie PA

Erie PA

Lake City PA
Erie PA

Lake City PA
Erie PA

Quad Series Through Ski Overall 2019

Age Gender

40
28
31
39
33
56
59
29
42
34
61
64
29
40
40
47
52
55
44
32
64
58
12
68
59
55
66
70
47
40
52
44
67
64
53
30
71
58
62
58
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Age
Place

[

AP N O N NOOOOUVGEUOUDES WNRRPROUODRARPRPRPAEWERERWWNNNRRNERENRWNRRPRWREN

Age Group

Open

Open

Open

Open

Male 30-39
Male 50-59
Open

Open

Male 40-49
Male 30-39
Male 60-69
Male 60-69
Male 20-29
Female 40-49
Female 40-49
Male 40-49
Male 50-59
Male 50-59
Female 40-49
Female 30-39
Male 60-69
Male 50-59
Female 1-15
Male 60-69
Female 50-59
Female 50-59
Female 60-69
Female 70-79
Male 40-49
Male 40-49
Male 50-59
Male 40-49
Male 60-69
Male 60-69
Male 50-59
Female 30-39
Male 70-79
Female 50-59
Male 60-69
Female 50-59

Quad Bib
89
53
214
108
135
52
85
54
154
63
94
49
146
90
159
56
72
28
185
235
50
168
213
77
358
222
131
194
360
158
134
120
183
109
249

237
79
157
129

Swim
Score
0:27:30.0
0:30:15.9
0:28:05.4
0:34:41.7
0:35:12.3
0:34:05.1
0:33:15.9
0:30:51.6
0:33:28.2
0:40:19.5
0:39:08.7
0:46:50.1
0:44:35.1
0:40:51.6
0:50:17.4
0:37:48.6
0:47:03.9
0:49:09.0
0:46:37.5
0:48:04.5
0:51:18.6
0:42:49.2
0:36:12.0
0:54:20.1
0:37:06.0
0:52:34.8
0:49:21.6
0:47:43.8
0:42:12.0
0:58:44.1
0:49:56.4
0:44:53.1
0:48:11.1
0:45:50.1
1:03:07.5
0:32:48.6
0:56:09.3
1:01:58.2
0:52:35.7
0:52:54.3

Bike Score Run Score Ski Score

28:09.4
32:27.3
31:40.5
28:24.7
28:38.8
33:02.0
34:45.1
35:40.8
36:11.9
33:50.9
37:34.8
30:48.2
31:43.1
40:03.5
37:35.0
33:08.1
34:345
37:09.4
39:28.5
38:57.4
35:52.9
41:39.2
43:38.8
35:04.5
34:08.5
36:55.5
37:58.7
41:24.1
42:20.3
36:46.4
42:48.1
50:13.2
43:38.5
38:27.2
37:34.8
49:12.2
43:00.7
45:45.6
52:16.7
42:52.7

28:32.4
28:54.9
32:21.3
30:48.1
29:31.1
33:25.3
40:43.4
38:04.3
41:05.7
38:59.8
43:51.0
39:20.4
0:52:22.0
37:23.3
38:37.8
36:09.1
44:27.4
41:00.1
39:32.6
39:32.7
41:43.3
46:16.0
45:16.8
50:38.1
43:06.5
37:32.9
49:43.9
54:46.7
1:05:07.5
42:02.6
39:01.0
44:02.5
52:36.2
44:21.8
46:23.8
47:39.4
58:59.6
55:33.6
55:49.6
1:22:39.4

33:15.1
33:23.0
33:22.4
31:39.6
38:36.4
33:48.5
31:25.9
37:48.2
33:26.0
34:19.7
37:13.1
40:51.1
35:13.9
48:27.0
40:25.5
1:00:41.0
41:49.4
40:56.9
43:59.9
46:16.5
44:17.0
43:35.7
52:19.1
37:51.4
1:04:26.0
59:07.4
50:10.4
44:52.1
39:23.9
51:41.1
59:26.5
52:52.7
59:14.1
1:20:39.1
1:09:04.4
1:31:17.1
1:10:15.8
1:10:41.6
1:14:23.4
57:02.6

Series

Score

1:57:26.9
2:05:01.1
2:05:29.6
2:05:34.1
2:11:58.6
2:14:20.9
2:20:10.3
2:22:24.9
2:24:11.8
2:27:29.9
2:37:47.6
2:37:49.8
2:43:54.1
2:46:45.4
2:46:55.7
2:47:46.8
2:47:55.2
2:48:15.4
2:49:38.5
2:52:51.1
2:53:11.8
2:54:20.1
2:57:26.7
2:57:54.1
2:58:47.0
3:06:10.6
3:07:14.6
3:08:46.7
3:09:03.7
3:09:14.2
3:11:12.0
3:12:01.5
3:23:39.9
3:29:18.2
3:36:10.5
3:40:57.3
3:48:25.4
3:53:59.0
3:55:05.4
3:55:29.0



41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56

24
53
58
47
48
22
45
38
64
18
20
41
59
57
61
42

Katie Manno

Lou Kotzman
Justin Vogt

Mitch Willis

Pat Mancini
Vikkie Silva

Jeff Thurau
James Mesick
Scott Hess
Michelee Curtze
Michele Luthringer
Paul Weiser

Alec Dale

Carter Luthringer
Ryan Wolf
Raymond Mesick

Erie PA
Edinboro PA
Erie PA

Erie PA
Erie PA
Erie PA

Oil City PA
Erie PA

Erie PA
Edinboro PA
Erie PA

Erie PA
Meadville PA
Erie PA

Erie PA

Erie PA

25
64
39
63
67
39
61
62
24
67
43
64
76
12
31
64
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O W 0 -

Female 20-29
Male 60-69
Male 30-39
Male 60-69
Male 60-69
Female 30-39
Male 60-69
Male 60-69
Male 20-29
Female 60-69
Female 40-49
Male 60-69
Male 70-79
Male 1-15
Male 30-39
Male 60-69

128
107
220
229
127
197
215
141
87
32
121
223
35
119
233
142

0:48:49.2
1:04:31.2
0:54:25.5
0:52:01.8
0:44:33.3
0:47:53.1
1:05:22.2
1:50:01.5
0:48:45.0
1:10:37.5
0:54:53.4
1:50:56.4
0:58:12.6
0:40:03.3
0:57:16.5
1:51:49.8

46:48.2
37:28.2
48:36.2
53:12.1
49:37.8
53:06.7
49:27.7
45:47.8
49:51.9
39:37.0
1:10:13.3
45:18.5
1:00:03.8
1:10:37.5
55:13.4
42:34.8

0:53:31.4
56:08.3
42:12.5
1:01:12.2
1:16:34.9
1:09:07.7
1:18:48.0
50:34.1
45:18.5
1:38:41.4
1:20:13.2
59:24.1
1:21:36.8
1:56:15.8
1:33:20.4
1:36:22.4

1:29:41.8
1:22:06.4
1:36:20.6
1:19:02.2
1:19:54.8
1:22:23.9
1:17:02.6
1:07:20.1
2:10:19.8
1:08:10.8
1:17:17.3
1:12:18.2
1:40:33.2
1:31:55.8
1:56:21.0
1:13:47.2

3:58:50.6
4:00:14.1
4:01:34.8
4:05:28.3
4:10:40.8
4:12:31.4
4:30:40.5
4:33:435
4:34:15.2
4:37:06.7
4:42:37.2
4:47:57.2
5:00:26.4
5:18:52.4
5:22:11.3
5:24:34.2



